
   In order for the warranty to be valid the below warranty card must be filled out and returned
within 30 days.

 Hinspergers Poly Industries Ltd. (“Warrantor”) hereby warrants to the purchaser of its pool cover that the pool cover is free 
from defects in material and workmanship appearing within the applicable warranty period when used under normal 
conditions in accordance with Warrantor’s specifications. The warranty period starts on the date of purchase or installation, 
whatever is earlier. If a defect in material or workmanship is discovered, the warranty will, at its discretion, repair or replace 
the pool cover (if the defect is discovered within 24 months of the commencement of the warranty period).  Or provide the 
purchaser with a discount towards the purchase of a replacement pool cover in accordance with the table set forth below (if 
the defect is discovered subsequent to the 24  month following commencement of the warranty period). Labor costs arising  
out of a warranty including but not limited to removing or installing products or any other cost related with the warranty claim 
other than the part are not included and are at the purchaser’s sole expense. Any defective covers replaced or tendered for 
discount on a replacement cover pursuant to this limited warranty shall become the property of Warrantor upon shipment of 
the replacement cover. 

18 Year Warranty

READ CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLING COVER

WARNING/ATTENTION
TO AVOID ACCENDENTS
STAY OFF TOP OF COVER

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

off current retail price

25 to 36 months

37 to 38 months

49 to 60 months

61 to 72 months

73 to 84 months

85 to 96 months

97 to 108 months

109 to 120 months

121 to 132 months

133 to 144 months

145 to 156 months

157 to 168 months

169 to 180 months

181 to 192 months

193 to 204 months

205 to 216 months

70%

65%

60%

55%

50%

45%

40%

35%

35%

30%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

  5%

Owners Name _______________________________________ E-mail Address _________________________________

Address __________________________________________________________________________________________

Selling dealer _____________________________________________________________________________________

Address _________________________________________________________________________________________                                                                                                                  

City                                                                                                                 State/Prov                           Zip Code/Postal

City                                                                                                                 State/Prov                           Zip Code/Postal
Purchased From  _________________________
Purchase Date: __________________________
Pool Size: ______________________________
Serial #: ________________________________

Signature ____________________________________________________           Date ___________________________

Style: Rectangle
Round
Free form

q
q
q

PLEASE FILL OUT AND RETURN WARRANTY CARD WITHIN 30 DAYS OF PURCHASE
COVERING SYSTEM

2005

Covering Systems

th

........................................................................................................................................................................................


