

Q

## WARNING/ATTENTION TO AVOID ACCENDENTS STAY OFF TOP OF COVER

## DECK-LOCK<sup>™</sup> Covering Systems (HPD)

In order for the warranty to be valid the below warranty card must be filled out and returned within 30 days.

Hinspergers Poly Industries Ltd. ("Warrantor") hereby warrants to the purchaser of its pool cover that the pool cover is free from defects in material and workmanship appearing within the applicable warranty period when used under normal conditions in accordance with Warrantor's specifications. The warranty period starts on the date of purchase or installation, whatever is earlier. If a defect in material or workmanship is discovered, the warranty will, at its discretion, repair or replace the pool cover (if the defect is discovered within 24 months of the commencement of the warranty period). Or provide the purchaser with a discount towards the purchase of a replacement pool cover in accordance with the table set forth below (if the defect is discovered subsequent to the 24<sup>th</sup> month following commencement of the warranty period). Labor costs arising out of a warranty including but not limited to removing or installing products or any other cost related with the warranty claim other than the part are not included and are at the purchaser's sole expense. Any defective covers replaced or tendered for discount on a replacement cover pursuant to this limited warranty shall become the property of Warrantor upon shipment of the replacement cover.

18 Year Warranty				
25 to 36 months	70%	off current retail price		
37 to 38 months	65%	off current retail price		
49 to 60 months	60%	off current retail price		
61 to 72 months	55%	off current retail price		
73 to 84 months	50%	off current retail price		
85 to 96 months	45%	off current retail price		
97 to 108 months	40%	off current retail price		
109 to 120 months	35%	off current retail price		
121 to 132 months	35%	off current retail price		
133 to 144 months	30%	off current retail price		
145 to 156 months	30%	off current retail price		
157 to 168 months	25%	off current retail price		
169 to 180 months	20%	off current retail price		
181 to 192 months	15%	off current retail price		
193 to 204 months	10%	off current retail price		
205 to 216 months	5%	off current retail price		

## **DECK-LOCK**<sup>TM</sup> **COVERING SYSTEM** PLEASE FILL OUT AND RETURN WARRANTY CARD WITHIN 30 DAYS OF PURCHASE

Owners Name	E-mail Address		
Address City	State/Prov	Zip Code/Postal	
Selling dealer			
AddressCity	State/Prov	Zip Code/Postal	
Purchased From Purchase Date: Pool Size: Serial #:	Style: Rectangle q Round q Free form q		
Signature	Date		